
C&E Fitness dba North Dodge Athletic Club
Pay Schedule 2025

Payroll Company: ADP

Month Start Date Thru Director Submit Date Paid on
January Monday, December 30 Monday, January 13 Tuesday, January 14 Wednesday, January 15
January Tuesday, January 14 Wednesday, January 29 Thursday, January 30 Friday, January 31
February Thursday, January 30 Wednesday, February 12 Thursday, February 13 Friday, February 14
February Thursday, February 13 Wednesday, February 26 Thursday, February 27 Friday, February 28
March Thursday, February 27 Wednesday, March 12 Thursday, March 13 Friday, March 14
March Thursday, March 13 Thursday, March 27 Friday, March 28 Monday, March 31
April Friday, March 28 Sunday, April 13 Monday, April 14 Tuesday, April 15
April Monday, April 14 Monday, April 28 Tuesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 30
May Tuesday, April 29 Tuesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15
May Wednesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 28 Thursday, May 29 Friday, May 30
June Thursday, May 29 Wednesday, June 11 Thursday, June 12 Friday, June 13
June Thursday, June 12 Thursday, June 26 Thursday, June 27 Monday, June 30
July Friday, June 27 Sunday, July 13 Monday, July 14 Tuesday, July 15
July Monday, July 14 Tuesday, July 29 Wednesday, July 30 Thursday, July 31
August Wednesday, July 30 Wednesday, August 13 Thursday, August 14 Friday, August 15
August Thursday, August 14 Wednesday, August 27 Thursday, August 28 Friday, August 29
September Thursday, August 28 Thursday, September 11 Thursday, September 12 Monday, September 15
September Friday, September 12 Sunday, September 28 Monday, September 29 Tuesday, September 30
October Monday, September 29 Monday, October 13 Tuesday, October 14 Wednesday, October 15
October Tuesday, October 14 Wednesday, October 29 Thursday, October 30 Friday, October 31
November Thursday, October 30 Wednesday, November 12 Thursday, November 13 Friday, November 14
November Thursday, November 13 Tuesday, November 25 Wednesday, November 26 Friday, November 28
December Wednesday, November 26 Thursday, December 11 Friday, December 12 Monday, December 15
December Friday, December 12 Monday, December 29 Tuesday, December 30 Wednesday, December 31

Questions about your payroll? Contact teesa@ndacgym.com or Call 319-351-5683 and ask for Teesa


